3/6/2021

COUNTRY PARTNERS
- COOPERATIVE

"TOGETHER WE CAN

Cash Bids

Country Partners Offers Competitive Cash Bids, Outstanding Grain Service

Farnam All Commodities v

Delivery Date Cash Price

21-Mar
21-Apr
21-May
2-June
21-July
Oct/Nov 21

22-Jan

Delivery Date Cash Price

21-Mar

Oct/Nov 21

Delivery Date Cash Price

July 2021

CORN

Futures Month Futures Price

BEANS

Futures Month Futures Price

KC WHEAT

Futures Month Futures Price

Futures Change

Futures Change

Futures Change

Menu

https://www.countrypartnerscoop.com/cash-bids/

MILO

No cash bids exist for milo at this time.
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